
Friday

Times (PST) Main Room 2 Room 3 Room 4 Room 5

11:00 AM

11:30

12:00 PM

12:30

1:00 PM

1:30

2:00 PM

2:30

3:00 PM

3:30

4:00 PM

4:30

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Division Town Hall

Poster Break Presented by Posters

Social Event: Bingo and Awards Ceremony

AAPA Newsletter Drop-In/Break

DOFA Division Meeting AAPA Post-doctoral 

Leadership Fellows 

Presentations; Grace Kim, PhD, 

Pa Her, PhD, Sunny Ho, PhD, 

Marissa Floro, PhD

Methods of Healing 

Intergenerational Trauma; 

Alexandra Mieko Vasilou

Interdisciplinary Implicit Bias 

Trainings across the Keck School 

of Medicine: Data, Challenges, 

and Lessons Learned; Evelyn 

Nicole Mitchell- Chadwick, MD, 

Ekta Kumar, Psy.D, Shloka Iyer, 

MCom, Elizabeth O'Toole, MSPH

It Was Always In Our Stories: Utilizing 

History as a Psychological Tool for 

Liberation for People of CHamoru Descent; 

Shawntell N. Pace, MEd, Tabitha Meng 

Rominger, MEd, Alexis Williams, BS, Nikolas 

Reid, MEd, Jasiah McCalla, MEd

Exploring Asian Transracial 

Adoptees and Multiracial 

Folks’ Proximity to Whiteness: 

Near or far? Molly Sawdy, MS, 

Jessica Benson, PhD, Jason D. 

Reynolds, PhD, Danielle Godon-

Decoteau, Yuki Yamazaki, MA & 

EdM., Amy M. Kobus, PhD

Addressing the unique 

challenges of incorporating 

culture into therapy for minority-

identifying clients: Concrete 

skills and strategies; Janie Hong, 

PhD, Alice Zhang, MBA, Nayoung 

(Jennifer) Kwon

2022 AAPA Convention: Schedule at a Glance

Key:  Pink = Invited Session       Blue = Division Meeting          Purple = Break/Social           Green = CE session              Yellow = Non-CE Session

Opening Panel: Uống Nước Nhớ Nguồn”: Remembering our Elders, Restoring our Souls, Scholarship and Collaboration for the Next 50 Years (CE session)

Moderator : Calvin Sims, PhD, University of North Texas

Panelists : Stanley Sue, PhD, Anneliese Singh, PhD, LPC, Gitika Talwar, PhD, Naisargi Tirthesh Mehta

Mindfulness Break Presented by Banquet

Initiating, Running, and 

Navigating DEI in a 

Predominantly White 

Institution; Nida Mirza, PsyD, 

Akshay Naresh, PsyD

Healing Through Food: Why 

Food Traditions are Integral to 

Culturally Competent 

Counseling; Tabitha Meng 

Rominger, MEd, Sinhye Lee, MA

September 30

COVID-19 and Anti-Asian Sentiment: The 

Social and Psychological Effects on 

Biracial Children’s Racial Socialization 

Amongst Asian Intermarried Families; 

Kanae Kura, MS, MA



Saturday

Times (PST) Main Second Third Fourth Fifth

11:00 AM

11:30

12:00 PM

12:30

1:00 PM

1:30

2:00 PM

2:30

3:00 PM

3:30

4:00 PM

4:30

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Considering Colorism, Body 

Image Ideals and Experiences of 

Objectification in the 

Conceptualization and Treatment 

of Eating Disorders in our 

APINHD Communities; Ashley 

Acle, MBA, MFT, LMFT

The Invisibility and Challenges Faced by 

International South Asian Students and 

Scholars; Jabeen Fatima Shamji, Ph.D., 

Pooja Mamidanna MSC, MA, LMFT, Sukanya 

Ray, PhD

Asian American Women 

Leadership Experiences of 

Race, Gender and Stereotypes 

in the Workplace; Mele Kramer, 

MS, PhD, Amy Kobus, PhD, 

Debra Kawahara, PhD

Asian American Adults and 

Autism: An Untapped 

Perspective; Sinhye Lee, 

Tabitha Meng Rominger, 

Harrison Edward Chapman, MEd

Navigating Graduate School 

Experiences as AANHPI 

Psychology Students at 

Predominantly White 

Institutions (PWI)​; Angela 

Chang, BA, Molly Sawdy, MS, 

Linsey Mathew, MS, Samantha 

Jane Benavidez-Walsh, MS, 

October 1

Social Event: Talent Show and Thanks from Convention Chair/Executive Committee 

Division on International Students and 

Professionals Meeting

DoSAA Fellowship Showcase

Poster Break Presented by Posters

Mindfulness Break Presented by Banquet

Self-Care for the Activist: A Mental 

Wellness Toolbox for Asian American & 

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander-Centric 

Organizations Project; Shujianing Li, MA,

Matthew R. Mock, PhD, NCAPA & AAPA 

Representatives

Internalized Oppression and Asian 

American Psychology: Editors of "Clinical 

Intervention for Internalized Oppression" 

Discuss Intersectional Asian American 

Experiences; Jan Estrellado, PhD, Lou Felipe, 

PhD, Jeannie Celestial, PhD

DMAA MeetingWoori Gajog Iyagi (우리 가족 

이야기): Exploring Narratives of 

Korean American Families in 

the U.S.; Minji Yang, PhD, 

Hee Jae An, MA, Cecile Bhang, 

PhD, Hyunji Hannah Lee, EdM, 

Jiyoon Lee, PhD

APINHD Masculinity & Mental 

Health; Paritosh Joshi

Experiences of Professional 

Dilemmas Associated with 

Intersecting Identities Within 

Professional Roles and 

Contexts; Pooja Mamidanna 

MSC, MA, LMFT, Dieu Truong, 

MA, PhD, Helen Hsu, PsyD, 

Nellie Tran, PhD

The Audacity of Equality: 

Youth Mentorship as Brown 

Political Awakening; Prameela 

Boorada,

Shimei Nelapati, Shivani Parikh 

DoSEAA Meeting

Trials & Tribulations of 

Navigating Student 

Leadership: A Critical 

Conversation and Reflections 

Among AAPI Student Leaders; 

Stephanie Chin, Lisa Cruz, Kevin 

Yabes, Rose Dhaliwal, Shuo 

“Coco” Wang, Yuki Yamazaki, 

Exploring Body Image and 

Colorism in the APINHD 

Community; Leela Morrow, PsyD

DoP Meeting: Introduction to the 

AAPA Division on Practice 

Provider Directory 

DoSAA Meeting Division of LGBTQ Meeting



Sunday

Times (PST) Main Second Third Fourth Fifth

10:00 AM

10:30

11:00 AM

11:30

12:00 PM

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Closing Panel: Funkadesi: History, Unity and Meditative Reflection through Music (CE Session)  Rahul Sharma, PsyD, Calvin Sims, PhD

October 2 *PLEASE NOTE THE EARLIER START TIME*

Mindfulness Break Presented by Banquet 

Poster Break Presented by Posters

Mentoring

Division on Women Meeting

Poster Break Presented by Posters

Meet the Editor: AAJP 

Publication Process for 

Authors, Researchers, and 

Reviewers, June Kim, PhD

DoS Division Meeting Navigating and Advocating for 

People of Asian Descent in the 

Post-COVID Era: From 

Youth’s, Adults’, and 

International Students’ 

Perspectives; Wenxi Yang, 

Xinling Liu, Felice Chen

Desire to Learn Heritage 

Language; Jane M. Tram, PhD, 

Jacquelene M. Lopez, MA, MHA, 

Cassendra E. Caceres-Licos, PsyD, 

Janie M. Kiyokawa

Mindfulness Break Presented by Banquet 

Asserting the Palestinian Identity in the 

Midst of Erasure and Ethnic Cleansing; 

Sarah Farhan, Sabreet Dhatt

Cultural Adaptations for 

Evidence-Based Treatments: A 

Focus on Serious Mental 

Illness; Nadine A. Chang, PhD

Asian Americans Families in 

Films and Media: Social 

Justice with Movements 

Towards Relational Healing 

while ‘Serving Community 

Needs’ (SCN); Matthew R. Mock, 

PhD

Un/Grieved Loss and Potential 

Opportunities : Interstitial Space 

between Filipino Masculinity and 

Abortion; Gregory Desierto, PsyD, 

Jeannie Celestial, PhD

Fostering Community Healing and 

Interracial Solidarity: Scholarship on 

Dismantling the Model Minority Myth and 

Anti-Blackness among Asian Americans; 

Jacqueline Yi, Annabelle L. Atkin, PhD, B. Andi 

Lee, Anne Saw, PhD

Celebrating the 

Intersectionality of the Asian 

American experience and 

Neurodiversity; Dieu Truong, 

MA, Pooja Mamidanna M.S.C., 

M.A., LMFT, Shannon Dodani, 

PsyD

Unacknowledged and Unseen: 

Student Caregivers in Higher 

Education; Ravneet K. Dhaliwal, 

MD, Jacquelene M. Lopez, MA, 

MHA, Jane M. Tram, PhD


