2022 AAPA Convention: Schedule at a Glance							
	Key: Pink = Invited Session	n Blue = Division Meeting	Purple = Break/Social	Green = CE session Ye	llow = Non-CE Session		
Friday	September 30						
Times (PST)		Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Room 5		
11:00 AM	Opening Panel: Uông Nước Nh Moderator: Calvin Sims, PhD, Un		ders, Restoring our Souls, Schol	larship and Collaboration for the N	ext 50 Years (CE session)		
11:30	Panelists: Stanley Sue, PhD, Anneliese Singh, PhD, LPC, Gitika Talwar, PhD, Naisargi Tirthesh Mehta						
12:00 PM							
12:30	Mindfulness Break Presented by Banquet						
	Initiating, Running, and Navigating DEI in a Predominantly White Institution; Nida Mirza, PsyD, Akshay Naresh, PsyD	Healing Through Food: Why Food Traditions are Integral to Culturally Competent Counseling; Tabitha Meng Rominger, MEd, Sinhye Lee, MA	Exploring Asian Transracial Adoptees and Multiracial Folks' Proximity to Whiteness: Near or far? Molly Sawdy, MS, Jessica Benson, PhD, Jason D. Reynolds, PhD, Danielle Godon- Decoteau, Yuki Yamazaki, MA &	Addressing the unique challenges of incorporating culture into therapy for minority-identifying clients: Concrete skills and strategies; Janie Hong, PhD, Alice Zhang, MBA, Nayoung (Jennifer) Kwon	COVID-19 and Anti-Asian Sentiment: The Social and Psychological Effects on Biracial Children's Racial Socialization Amongst Asian Intermarried Families; Kanae Kura, MS, MA		
2:30	AAPA Newsletter Drop-In/Break						
3:30	DOFA Division Meeting Division Town Hall	AAPA Post-doctoral Leadership Fellows Presentations; Grace Kim, PhD, Pa Her, PhD, Sunny Ho, PhD, Marissa Floro, PhD	Methods of Healing Intergenerational Trauma; Alexandra Mieko Vasilou	of Medicine: Data, Challenges, and Lessons Learned; Evelyn Nicole Mitchell- Chadwick, MD, Ekta Kumar, Psy.D, Shloka Iyer,	It Was Always In Our Stories: Utilizing History as a Psychological Tool for Liberation for People of CHamoru Descent; Shawntell N. Pace, MEd, Tabitha Meng Rominger, MEd, Alexis Williams, BS, Nikolas Reid, MEd, Jasiah McCalla, MEd		
4:30			Poster Break Presented by Poste	MCom, Elizabeth O'Toole, MSPH			
	Social Event: Bingo and Awards Ceremony						
3.001141							
5:30 PM							

Saturday	October 1						
Times (PST)	Main	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth		
11:30	Leadership Experiences of Race, Gender and Stereotypes in the Workplace; Mele Kramer,	Autism: An Untapped Perspective; Sinhye Lee, Tabitha Meng Rominger, Harrison Edward Chapman, MEd	Experiences as AANHPI Psychology Students at Predominantly White Institutions (PWI); Angela Chang, BA, Molly Sawdy, MS,	Considering Colorism, Body Image Ideals and Experiences of Objectification in the Conceptualization and Treatment of Eating Disorders in our APINHD Communities; Ashley Acle, MBA, MFT, LMFT	The Invisibility and Challenges Faced by International South Asian Students and Scholars; Jabeen Fatima Shamji, Ph.D., Pooja Mamidanna MSC, MA, LMFT, Sukanya Ray, PhD		
	DoP Meeting: Introduction to the AAPA Division on Practice Provider Directory	DoSAA Meeting	DoSEAA Meeting	Division of LGBTQ Meeting	Division on International Students and Professionals Meeting		
1:30	Mindfulness Break Presented by I	Banquet					
2:00 PM 2:30	Dilemmas Associated with Intersecting Identities Within Professional Roles and Contexts; Pooja Mamidanna MSC, MA, LMFT, Dieu Truong, MA, PhD, Helen Hsu, PsyD, Nellie Tran, PhD	Youth Mentorship as Brown Political Awakening; Prameela Boorada, Shimei Nelapati, Shivani Parikh	Navigating Student	Exploring Body Image and Colorism in the APINHD Community; Leela Morrow, PsyD	Internalized Oppression and Asian American Psychology: Editors of "Clinical Intervention for Internalized Oppression" Discuss Intersectional Asian American Experiences; Jan Estrellado, PhD, Lou Felipe, PhD, Jeannie Celestial, PhD		
3:30 4:00 PM 4:30		Woori Gajog Iyagi (우리 가족 이야기): Exploring Narratives of Korean American Families in the U.S.; Minji Yang, PhD, Hee Jae An, MA, Cecile Bhang, PhD, Hyunji Hannah Lee, EdM, Jiyoon Lee, PhD		DMAA Meeting	Self-Care for the Activist: A Mental Wellness Toolbox for Asian American & Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander-Centric Organizations Project; Shujianing Li, MA, Matthew R. Mock, PhD, NCAPA & AAPA Representatives		
	Poster Break Presented by Posters						
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Social Event: Talent Show and Th	nanks from Convention Chair/Execu	utive Committee				

Sunday	October 2 *PLEASE NOTE THE EARLIER START TIME*						
Times (PST)	Main	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth		
	Meet the Editor: AAJP Publication Process for Authors, Researchers, and Reviewers, June Kim, PhD		International Students'		Asserting the Palestinian Identity in the Midst of Erasure and Ethnic Cleansing; Sarah Farhan, Sabreet Dhatt		
11:00 AM	Mindfulness Break Presented by	Banquet	Perspectives; Wenxi Yang, Xinling Liu, Felice Chen				
	Cultural Adaptations for	Asian Americans Families in	Alfilling Liu, Felice Chen				
1 1 : 3()	Evidence-Based Treatments: A	Justice with Movements	Mindfulness Break Presented by Banquet				
	Illness; Nadine A. Chang, PhD		Division on Women Meeting	Un/Grieved Loss and Potential Opportunities: Interstitial Space between Filipino Masculinity and Abortion; Gregory Desierto, PsyD,	Fostering Community Healing and Interracial Solidarity: Scholarship on Dismantling the Model Minority Myth and Anti-Blackness among Asian Americans; Jacqueline Yi, Annabelle L. Atkin, PhD, B. Andi		
12:00 PM							
	Poster Break Presented by Poste	re		,	Lee, Anne Saw, PhD		
1:00 1:30 2:00	Unacknowledged and Unseen: Student Caregivers in Higher Education; Ravneet K. Dhaliwal, MD, Jacquelene M. Lopez, MA, MHA, Jane M. Tram, PhD	Celebrating the Intersectionality of the Asian American experience and Neurodiversity; Dieu Truong, MA, Pooja Mamidanna M.S.C., M.A., LMFT, Shannon Dodani, PsyD	Poster Break Presented by Poster Mentoring				
2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Closing Panel: Funkadesi: Hist	ory, Unity and Meditative Reflect	ion through Music (CE Session)	Rahul Sharma, PsyD, Calvin Sims, P	hD		